Sports Super Centre - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 1
Gold Coast Masters Series #2 2022 - 18/09/2022

Gold Coast Performance Centre

Results
Event 1 Mixed 3000 Metres Run
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Thompson, Josh M39 Unattached 9:43.53
2 Link, Peter M55 Unattached 10:21.55
3 Thompson, Lisa W38 Unattached 11:21.45
Event 2 Mixed 60 Metres Sprint
Finals
1 Pittman, Geoff M52 Unattached 8.03 2
2 Hughes, Laurie M36 Unattached 8.22 1
3 Beatson, Scott M49 Unattached 8.41 1
4  Anscombe, Brony W41 Unattached 9.31 1
5 Fernance, Louise W33 Unattached 9.47 1
6 Davis, Carol W71 Unattached 10.37 2
7 Milham, Cooper M42 Unattached 11.00 1
8 Ladyrski, Jaxon M9 Unattached 11.23 2
9 Lucas, Jonah M8 Unattached 11.66 2
10 Lester, John MS80 Unattached 11.71 2
11 Thompson, Indiana W6 Unattached 13.17 2
--- Hancock, Rani W24 Unattached DNF 1
Event 3 Mixed 150 Metres Sprint
Finals
1 Pittman, Geoff M52 Unattached 18.59 1
2 Scully, Graham M49 Unattached 18.68 1
3 Ladyrski, Shane M44 Unattached 19.48 1
4 Hughes, Laurie M36 Unattached 19.87 1
5 Beatson, Scott M49 Unattached 21.10 1
6 Shannon, Clint M46 Unattached 21.88 1
7 Mackey, Michelle W50 Unattached 21.95 2
8 Lucas, Radika W44 Unattached 22.30 2
9 Anscombe, Brony W41 Unattached 22.67 3
10 Fernance, Louise W33 Unattached 23.18 2
11 Davis, Carol W71 Unattached 25.80 2
12 Milham, Cooper M42 Unattached 27.19 1
13 Lucas, Jonah M8 Unattached 28.15 3
14 Ladyrski, Jaxon M9 Unattached 28.23 3
15 Lester, John M80 Unattached 29.24 3
16 Moorhouse, Paula W74 Unattached 34.30 3
Event 4 Mixed 600 Metres Sprint
Finals
1 Mellish, Daniel M44 Unattached 1:30.87
2 Parkinson, Gary M54 Unattached 1:34.46
3 Link, Peter M55 Unattached 1:38.32
4 Thompson, Josh M39 Unattached 1:41.05
5 Scully, Graham M49 Unattached 1:42.78
6 Shannon, Clint M46 Unattached 1:58.37
7 Thompson, Lisa W38 Unattached 2:01.96
8 Lucas, Jonah M8 Unattached 2:35.24
9 Thompson, Indiana W6 Unattached 2:52.20
10 Moorhouse, Paula W74 Unattached 2:54.46
Event 5 Mixed 300 Metres Sprint
Finals
1 Pittman, Geoff M52 Unattached 39.79 1

2 Scully, Graham M49 Unattached 40.94 1



Sports Super Centre - Site License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 2

Gold Coast Masters Series #2 2022 - 18/09/2022

Finals ... (Event5 Mixed 300 Metres Sprint)

Parkinson, Gary
Ladyrski, Shane
Link, Peter
Beatson, Scott
Shannon, Clint
Lucas, Radika
Walker, Peter
10 Davis, Carol

11 Lucas, Jonah

12 Lester, John

Event 6 Mixed Discus Throw
Finals

1 Crethar, Jason
2 Beste, Karl
3 Pittman, Geoff

Event 7 Mixed Javelin Throw
Finals

1 Beste, Karl

2 Pittman, Geoff

3 Crethar, Jason

4 Davis, Carol

Event 8 Mixed Shot Put
Finals

O 0NN N bW

Crethar, Jason
Beste, Karl
Pittman, Geoff
Hancock, Jason
Hancock, Rani

(O I N VS R

M54
M44
M55
M49
M46
W44
M67
W71

M8
M80

M50
M52
M52

M52
M52
M50
W71

M50
M52
M52
M50
W24

Gold Coast Performance Centre

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Results

41.12
43.74
44.82
45.97
46.71
48.23
55.27
56.17
1:07.65
1:12.35

27.12m
25.97m
17.92m

34.68m
23.47m
20.96m
19.78m

10.10m
9.26m
6.85m
6.09m
4.89m

[N I NS T O i N T O e



