Gold Coast Masters Series #2 2022 - 18/09/2022 Gold Coast Performance Centre Results

Event 1 Mixed 3000 Metres Run

	Name	Age	Team	Finals	
Finals					
1	Thompson, Josh	M39	Unattached	9:43.53	
2	Link, Peter		Unattached	10:21.55	
3	Thompson, Lisa		Unattached	11:21.45	
		***30	Chattached	11.21.43	
	2 Mixed 60 Metres Sprint				
Finals					_
1	Pittman, Geoff		Unattached	8.03	2
2	Hughes, Laurie		Unattached	8.22	1
3	Beatson, Scott		Unattached	8.41	1
4	Anscombe, Brony		Unattached	9.31	1
5	Fernance, Louise		Unattached	9.47	1
6	Davis, Carol		Unattached	10.37	2
7	Milham, Cooper		Unattached	11.00	1
8	Ladyrski, Jaxon		Unattached	11.23	2
9	Lucas, Jonah	_	Unattached	11.66	2
10	Lester, John		Unattached	11.71	2
11	Thompson, Indiana		Unattached	13.17	2
	Hancock, Rani	W24	Unattached	DNF	1
Event	3 Mixed 150 Metres Sprint				
Finals					
1	Pittman, Geoff	M52	Unattached	18.59	1
2	Scully, Graham		Unattached	18.68	1
3	Ladyrski, Shane		Unattached	19.48	1
4	Hughes, Laurie		Unattached	19.87	1
5	Beatson, Scott		Unattached	21.10	1
6	Shannon, Clint		Unattached	21.88	1
7	Mackey, Michelle		Unattached	21.95	2
8	Lucas, Radika		Unattached	22.30	2
9	Anscombe, Brony		Unattached	22.67	3
10	Fernance, Louise		Unattached	23.18	2
11	Davis, Carol		Unattached	25.80	2
12	Milham, Cooper		Unattached	27.19	1
13	Lucas, Jonah		Unattached	28.15	3
14	Ladyrski, Jaxon		Unattached	28.23	3
15	Lester, John		Unattached	29.24	3
16	Moorhouse, Paula		Unattached	34.30	3
		** / ¬	Chattached	34.30	3
	4 Mixed 600 Metres Sprint				
Finals					
1	Mellish, Daniel		Unattached	1:30.87	
2	Parkinson, Gary		Unattached	1:34.46	
3	Link, Peter		Unattached	1:38.32	
4	Thompson, Josh		Unattached	1:41.05	
5	Scully, Graham		Unattached	1:42.78	
6	Shannon, Clint		Unattached	1:58.37	
7	Thompson, Lisa		Unattached	2:01.96	
8	Lucas, Jonah		Unattached	2:35.24	
9	Thompson, Indiana		Unattached	2:52.20	
10	Moorhouse, Paula	W74	Unattached	2:54.46	
Event	5 Mixed 300 Metres Sprint				
Finals	2 Mines ovo metres optime				
1	Pittman, Geoff	M52	Unattached	39.79	1
2	Scully, Graham		Unattached	40.94	1
2	Scurry, Granann	W149	Onattacheu	40.94	1

4.89m

5 Hancock, Rani

Gold Coast Masters Series #2 2022 - 18/09/2022 Gold Coast Performance Centre Results

			Itesuits		
Finals	(Event 5 Mixed 300 Metres Spr	int)			
3	Parkinson, Gary	M54	Unattached	41.12	1
4	Ladyrski, Shane	M44	Unattached	43.74	1
5	Link, Peter	M55	Unattached	44.82	1
6	Beatson, Scott	M49	Unattached	45.97	1
7	Shannon, Clint	M46	Unattached	46.71	1
8	Lucas, Radika	W44	Unattached	48.23	2
9	Walker, Peter	M67	Unattached	55.27	2
10	Davis, Carol	W71	Unattached	56.17	2
11	Lucas, Jonah	M8	Unattached	1:07.65	2
12	Lester, John	M80	Unattached	1:12.35	2
Event	6 Mixed Discus Throw				
Finals					
1	Crethar, Jason	M50	Unattached	27.12m	
2	Beste, Karl	M52	Unattached	25.97m	
3	Pittman, Geoff	M52	Unattached	17.92m	
Event	7 Mixed Javelin Throw				
Finals					
1	Beste, Karl	M52	Unattached	34.68m	
2	Pittman, Geoff	M52	Unattached	23.47m	
3	Crethar, Jason	M50	Unattached	20.96m	
4	Davis, Carol	W71	Unattached	19.78m	
Event	8 Mixed Shot Put				
Finals					
1	Crethar, Jason	M50	Unattached	10.10m	
2	Beste, Karl	M52	Unattached	9.26m	
3	Pittman, Geoff	M52	Unattached	6.85m	
4	Hancock, Jason	M50	Unattached	6.09m	
_					

W24 Unattached